TR
WR
TRTRTRTR
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWR
Day Care Centers
Waiting Rooms
Lobbies
Washdown Areas

What you need to know
RoHS
Ordering Information
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06461-2420 • (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated. H5272
Duplex Receptacles
Tamper Resistant
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Commercial
Side Wired
TRTRTR
Brown CR15TR CR20TR
Black CR15BLKTR CR20BLKTR
Gray CR15GRYTR CR20GRYTR
Ivory CR15ITR CR20ITR
White CR15WHITR CR20WHITR
Commercial
Side & Back Wired
TRTRTR
Brown BR15TR BR20TR
Black BR15BLKTR BR20BLKTR
Gray BR15GRYTR BR20GRYTR
Ivory BR15ITR BR20ITR
White BR15WHITR BR20WHITR
Weather-Resistant Receptacles
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Commercial
Side & Back Wired WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWR
Brown BR15WR BR20WR
Black BR15BLKWR BR20BLKWR
Gray BR15GRYWR BR20GRYWR
Ivory BR15IWR BR20IWR
White BR15WHIWR BR20WHIWR
Weather-Resistant & Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Commercial
Side & Back Wired
TRTR
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRWR
Brown BR15WRTR BR20WRTR
Black BR15BLKWRTR BR20BLKWRTRBR15BLKWRTR BR20BLKWRTR
Gray BR15GRYWRTR BR20GRYWRTRBR15GRYWRTR BR20GRYWRTR
Ivory BR15IWRTR BR20IWRTR
White BR15WHIWRTR BR20WHIWRTRBR15WHIWRTR BR20WHIWRTR
Style Line® Decorator Receptacles
Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Style Line, Decorator